
Development transactions over £500 in 2025 

 

GENERAL - EXTERNAL 

Row Labels 
Sum of Base 
Amount 

ALDERH0090 4,091.69 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 4,091.69 

ALDERH0091 40,042.96 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 40,042.96 

BOTANI0700 1,877.79 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 1,877.79 

BRUCIT1470 119,053.55 
LONDON BOROUGH OF BARNET 8,529.55 
REGENTA LTD 110,524.00 

COMME57700 7,390.54 
LONDON BOROUGH OF TOWER HAMLETS 7,390.54 

COPALH006 61,390.17 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 23,742.17 
REGENTA LTD 37,648.00 

COPALH0250 88,536.62 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 2,244.62 
REGENTA LTD 86,292.00 

DISPAT0040 2,347.32 
LONDON BOROUGH OF ISLINGTON 2,347.32 

GRANV10000 19,189.69 
LONDON BOROUGH OF BARNET 1,309.69 
REGENTA LTD 17,880.00 

GRANVI0000 963.04 
LONDON BOROUGH OF BARNET 963.04 

HIMALA0020 151,864.52 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 63,184.52 
REGENTA LTD 88,680.00 

HIMALA0050 418,654.02 
CLEAN CARE CLEANING & MAINTENANCE CONTRACTORS 660.00 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 79,058.02 
REGENTA LTD 338,936.00 

HIMALA0060 72,300.51 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 26,980.51 
REGENTA LTD 45,320.00 

HIMALA0110 167,036.50 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 39,488.50 
REGENTA LTD 127,548.00 

HONEYC0000 35,938.92 
WALTHAM FOREST 35,938.92 

KC05005 13,321.93 
LONDON BOROUGH OF TOWER HAMLETS 2,792.51 
MICHAEL TYRRELL 9,800.00 
SCOTTISH POWER 729.42 

KC05006 12,071.50 
J.A STEEL & SON LTD 3,262.00 



Development transactions over £500 in 2025 

 

GENERAL - EXTERNAL 

LONDON BOROUGH OF CAMDEN 7,144.50 
THE PRECISE DESIGN (PROJECTS) LIMITED 1,665.00 

KC05008 8,295.64 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 7,136.32 
WALTHAM FOREST 1,159.32 

KE31227D 273,665.30 
FOUR CORNERS ADVERTISING LIMITED 2,628.80 
JONES LANG LASALLE 8,400.00 
REGENTA LTD 254,736.00 
THE MEDIA PEOPLE LTD 7,900.50 

KE31590D 153,277.02 
ANDREW BEASLEY PHOTOGRAPHY 2,860.00 
FOCUS AGENCY GROUP LIMITED 7,700.00 
FOUR CORNERS ADVERTISING LIMITED 2,289.90 
JONES LANG LASALLE 3,000.00 
KEAZE LIMITED 1,500.00 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 8,621.70 
OASIS INTERIOR DESIGN LTD 22,770.00 
SHARE TO BUY LTD 3,098.56 
Strudel London Ltd 2,750.00 
THANS LTD T/A BMS TRANSPORT 762.67 
THE MEDIA PEOPLE LTD 89,224.79 
ULTIMATE GUIDE COMPANY 600.00 
WINCKWORTH SHERWOOD 1,500.00 
ZOOPLA PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED 6,599.40 

KE31591D 1,980.00 
KEAZE LIMITED 1,400.00 
Strudel London Ltd 580.00 

KE32607D 850.00 
WSP UK LIMITED 850.00 

KE35030D 92,406.55 
ANDREW BEASLEY PHOTOGRAPHY 595.00 
FOUR CORNERS ADVERTISING LIMITED 1,210.40 
KEAZE LIMITED 1,650.00 
KITCH & CO 23,754.00 
SHARE TO BUY LTD 3,333.76 
Strudel London Ltd 2,240.00 
THE MEDIA PEOPLE LTD 51,468.00 
THINK BDW LIMITED 5,155.39 
WINCKWORTH SHERWOOD 1,500.00 
ZOOPLA PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED 1,500.00 

KE59003D 1,500.00 
KEAZE LIMITED 1,500.00 

KE59004D 17,890.00 
KEAZE LIMITED 1,650.00 
THE MEDIA PEOPLE LTD 16,240.00 

KN40510D 5,638.80 
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FOUR CORNERS ADVERTISING LIMITED 3,038.80 
WINCKWORTH SHERWOOD 1,500.00 
WSP UK LIMITED 1,100.00 

KN41510D 46,845.00 
FOUR CORNERS ADVERTISING LIMITED 2,225.00 
KITCH & CO 17,880.00 
SHARE TO BUY LTD 1,360.00 
THE MEDIA PEOPLE LTD 25,380.00 

MORTIM0030 13,540.00 
REGENTA LTD 13,540.00 

MYRIAD0060 5,121.42 
LONDON BOROUGH OF ISLINGTON 5,121.42 

NORAHS0000 4,658.70 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 4,658.70 

RATHBO0000 26,937.98 
CLEAN CARE CLEANING & MAINTENANCE CONTRACTORS 540.00 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 14,177.98 
REGENTA LTD 12,220.00 

SEAGLANE00 712.96 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 712.96 

SONOLI1590 92,357.86 
LONDON BOROUGH OF BARNET 9,282.14 
LONDON BOROUGH OF NEWHAM 663.72 
REGENTA LTD 82,412.00 

Grand Total 1,961,748.50 
 


